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2023 BSC Pumpkin Patch Meet - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 16.25

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily2 17.92

HOKI-VA  8Kruckow, Avery3 21.47

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jovee4 22.15

HOKI-VA  7Esker, Malene5 22.57

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate6 22.71

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia7 23.14

BSC-SE  8Jurdi, Sophie8 23.18

BSC-SE  7DeHart, Madelyn9 24.94

BSC-SE  8Webb, Kiersten10 25.42

BSC-SE  8Hill, Ellie11 25.63

BSC-SE  6Hill, Sawyer12 26.58

BSC-SE  5Parker, Sloane13 33.97

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 35.77

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily2 36.21

HOKI-VA  8Kruckow, Avery3 45.23

HOKI-VA  7White, Amelia4 46.03

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia5 47.10

HOKI-VA  7Esker, Malene6 53.13

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate7 53.60

BSC-SE  8Jurdi, Sophie8 53.74

BSC-SE  8Hill, Ellie9 58.33

BSC-SE  6Hill, Sawyer10 1:05.20

BSC-SE  5Parker, Sloane11 1:11.22

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily1 1:31.25

42.11 49.14

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia2 1:37.97

48.14 49.83

BSC-SE  8Jurdi, Sophie3 1:57.58

55.47 1:02.11

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate4 1:58.25

54.31 1:03.94

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira5 2:08.25

56.55 1:11.70

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily1 3:12.97

42.84 49.21 49.2651.66

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 20.91

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily2 23.38

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate3 25.44

BSC-SE  8Jurdi, Sophie4 25.96

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira5 26.03

BSC-SE  8Hill, Ellie6 29.98

BSC-SE  7DeHart, Madelyn7 30.97

BSC-SE  6Hill, Sawyer8 32.75

BSC-SE  5Parker, Sloane9 35.72

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 42.91

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia2 53.11

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate3 56.75

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira4 58.12

BSC-SE  8Jurdi, Sophie--- DQ

HOKI-VA  7Esker, Malene--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 1:29.23

43.96 45.27

HOKI-VA  7White, Amelia2 1:47.90

51.46 56.44

HOKI-VA  8Kruckow, Avery3 2:04.67

57.88 1:06.79

HOKI-VA  7Esker, Malene4 2:06.69

57.50 1:09.19

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate5 2:11.46

1:03.81 1:07.65

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia--- DQ

53.87 54.29

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 22.99

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jovee2 26.78

HOKI-VA  7Esker, Malene3 29.31

HOKI-VA  8Kruckow, Avery4 30.10

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate5 30.27

BSC-SE  8Webb, Kiersten6 33.05

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia7 34.26

BSC-SE  7DeHart, Madelyn8 34.33

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily--- DQ

BSC-SE  8Jurdi, Sophie--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 53.88

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate2 1:04.78

HOKI-VA  7Esker, Malene3 1:10.62

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia4 1:11.09

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  8Kruckow, Avery1 2:09.63

1:02.85 1:06.78

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate2 2:20.20

1:04.13 1:16.07

HOKI-VA  7White, Amelia--- DQ

47.11 1:22.50

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 19.18

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily2 23.08

BSC-SE  7Harker, Mira3 25.79

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia4 29.40

HOKI-VA  7Esker, Malene5 30.71

BSC-SE  7Parker, Stella Kate6 33.05

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 44.10

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily2 46.97

HOKI-VA  7White, Amelia3 55.20

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia4 59.88

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 1:32.45

41.95 50.50

MHAC-NC  8McLean, Amelia2 1:56.33

55.32 1:01.01

LASO-VA  8Corona, Emily--- DQ

49.84 1:00.67

HOKI-VA  7Esker, Malene--- DQ

1:04.03 1:17.02

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora1 29.83

HOKI-VA 10Keister, Jacqueline2 32.27

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow3 32.89

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire4 33.83

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya5 34.48

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie6 34.79

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate7 34.81

HOKI-VA  9Morton, Bella8 35.44

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan9 35.58

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn10 36.09

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie11 37.13

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline12 38.29

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley13 40.25

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey14 41.82

BSC-SE  9Losh, Laney15 43.87

MHAC-NC 10Carr, Emma16 44.45

BSC-SE 10DeHart, Elizabeth17 47.31

HOKI-VA  9Esker, Stella18 59.54

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora1 1:05.34

31.15 34.19

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow2 1:15.22

35.85 39.37

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie3 1:15.26

35.82 39.44

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire4 1:15.38

36.63 38.75

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan5 1:19.88

37.46 42.42

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn6 1:21.34

37.70 43.64
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HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya7 1:21.53

39.01 42.52

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate8 1:21.76

40.37 41.39

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie9 1:33.19

47.44 45.75

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley10 1:41.40

45.40 56.00

HOKI-VA  9Esker, Stella11 2:14.45

1:01.16 1:13.29

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora1 2:21.99

33.04 37.12 34.5437.29

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow2 2:42.07

36.29 42.80 40.6442.34

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya3 2:50.70

38.72 45.15 40.2346.60

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn4 2:52.17

38.73 45.08 42.4245.94

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire5 3:00.14

40.21 47.73 43.7148.49

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate6 3:00.91

42.58 47.29 42.4648.58

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie7 3:06.87

40.38 47.60 52.2246.67

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn8 3:21.94

40.56 51.68 55.1654.54

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora1 6:21.65

33.94 38.58 38.6039.41

39.34 39.09 39.12 39.03

38.09 36.45

HOKI-VA 10Keister, Jacqueline2 7:07.08

38.62 42.70 44.3844.20

43.92 43.36 43.95 43.73

43.85 38.37

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow3 7:13.53

37.42 44.09 45.0443.95

45.20 45.62 45.17 44.04

43.50 39.50

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire4 7:54.27

39.58 45.95 47.4547.01

48.22 48.82 47.40 47.58

50.66 51.60

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya5 8:00.70

40.83 49.65 51.5250.29

50.51 50.40 47.95 50.74

47.08 41.73

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie6 8:16.47

40.61 47.61 51.1149.44

50.87 52.33 52.63 50.32

50.95 50.60

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn7 8:20.30

43.11 51.67 52.4551.24

52.19 50.12 52.89 51.95

48.05 46.63

HOKI-VA  9Morton, Bella8 8:34.20

39.23 44.91 46.7146.90

47.71 47.55 48.33 48.45

48.69 1:35.72

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire1 37.74

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow2 40.03

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate3 40.19

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya4 40.96

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie5 41.00

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn6 42.65

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan7 42.78

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey8 44.58

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn9 47.07

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie10 48.23

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley11 49.52

BSC-SE 10DeHart, Elizabeth12 54.04

HOKI-VA  9Esker, Stella--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Keister, Jacqueline1 1:20.74

39.57 41.17

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora2 1:21.38

39.24 42.14

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow3 1:22.47

40.40 42.07

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire4 1:22.99

18.65 1:04.34

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya5 1:27.19

43.19 44.00

HOKI-VA  9Morton, Bella6 1:29.58

43.44 46.14

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate7 1:32.00

45.98 46.02

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie8 1:32.20

44.56 47.64

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan9 1:32.85

44.12 48.73

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline10 1:36.21

47.79 48.42

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn11 1:39.46

49.30 50.16

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley12 1:49.43

51.20 58.23

MHAC-NC 10Carr, Emma13 1:50.88

55.40 55.48

BSC-SE  9Losh, Laney14 2:00.21

57.44 1:02.77

HOKI-VA  9Esker, Stella15 2:09.97

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora1 37.21

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie2 45.19

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow3 45.57

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn4 46.08

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya5 46.55

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire6 47.77

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey7 51.82

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn8 53.30

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan9 53.39

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley10 58.20

BSC-SE 10DeHart, Elizabeth--- DQ

HOKI-VA  9Esker, Stella--- DQ

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora1 1:22.63

38.69 43.94

HOKI-VA 10Keister, Jacqueline2 1:24.88

40.60 44.28

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow3 1:33.28

44.21 49.07

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn4 1:34.97

44.15 50.82

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya5 1:36.69

45.80 50.89

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire6 1:40.24

46.07 54.17

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie7 1:41.20

46.63 54.57

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan8 1:48.57

51.57 57.00

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline9 1:52.85

53.04 59.81

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley10 2:07.39

59.57 1:07.82

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie11 2:17.05

1:04.93 1:12.12

BSC-SE  9Losh, Laney12 2:30.55

1:06.14 1:24.41

HOKI-VA  9Morton, Bella--- DQ

51.34 59.75

MHAC-NC 10Carr, Emma--- DQ

55.78 1:02.42

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow1 39.19

HOKI-VA 10Keister, Jacqueline2 40.30

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire3 40.97

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate4 41.95

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan5 42.19

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya6 43.63

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie7 43.86

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley8 46.12
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HOKI-VA  9Morton, Bella9 46.51

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie10 48.79

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline11 50.25

BSC-SE 10Bailey, Audrey12 56.11

BSC-SE  9Losh, Laney13 1:02.66

HOKI-VA  9Esker, Stella14 1:35.93

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow1 1:30.50

41.24 49.26

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie2 1:34.29

42.91 51.38

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire3 1:49.69

47.52 1:02.17

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya--- DQ

44.74 53.06

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora1 1:17.33

36.99 40.34

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow2 1:26.38

39.28 47.10

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya3 1:26.44

40.30 46.14

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie4 1:28.70

40.95 47.75

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire5 1:30.27

42.60 47.67

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate6 1:31.10

43.83 47.27

BSC-SE 10Li, Linhan7 1:31.89

42.75 49.14

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn8 1:33.16

48.83 44.33

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn9 1:36.69

43.10 53.59

LASO-VA 10Tuggle, Presley10 1:50.91

49.22 1:01.69

BSC-SE 10Ollis, Chloie--- DQ

47.87 1:03.08

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora1 2:46.62

37.18 45.38 37.8646.20

HOKI-VA  9Grigg, Wynslow2 2:58.33

40.26 46.27 39.1852.62

HOKI-VA 10Keister, Jacqueline3 2:59.76

43.73 45.59 41.4548.99

HOKI-VA 10Clark, Maya4 3:11.97

46.92 48.26 39.6357.16

LASO-VA  9Smith, Lily Kate5 3:19.97

45.64 1:50.81 43.57

FRST-SE  9Nichols, Evelyn6 3:35.51

58.62 57.42 44.1855.29

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire--- DQ

48.48 53.61 44.5459.79

BSC-SE 10Webb, Madeline--- DQ

54.30 52.67 45.391:02.35

HOKI-VA  9Harrell, Aubie--- DQ

46.22 48.74 46.2157.21

HOKI-VA  9Morton, Bella--- DQ

49.43 48.77 42.411:01.12

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona1 29.90

HOKI-VA 11Arms, Madelyn2 29.97

HOKI-VA 12Angulo, Luciana3 32.14

HOKI-VA 11White, Addie4 32.99

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli5 33.40

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea6 33.74

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy7 34.14

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie8 35.09

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran9 36.60

HOKI-VA 11Kruckow, Payton10 38.74

MHAC-NC 12Roberts, Emma11 39.19

BSC-SE 12Palmatier, Lydia12 39.96

HOKI-VA 12Hamed, Maddie13 41.58

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona1 1:05.14

32.01 33.13

HOKI-VA 11Arms, Madelyn2 1:05.19

31.81 33.38

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli3 1:13.34

34.37 38.97

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea4 1:14.59

35.91 38.68

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia5 1:20.72

37.06 43.66

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy6 1:22.09

38.28 43.81

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie7 1:22.77

40.04 42.73

BSC-SE 12Palmatier, Lydia8 1:29.30

42.65 46.65

HOKI-VA 12Hamed, Maddie9 1:29.85

42.60 47.25

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Arms, Madelyn1 2:21.49

33.35 36.68 34.4437.02

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona2 2:22.35

33.22 36.91 35.4136.81

HOKI-VA 12Angulo, Luciana3 2:34.00

35.39 40.90 37.0940.62

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli4 2:36.60

33.71 40.27 40.0942.53

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea5 2:38.71

36.92 40.56 40.5740.66

HOKI-VA 11Leighton, Jazzy6 2:49.60

38.91 42.99 42.7444.96

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy7 3:00.15

41.23 46.82 43.6248.48

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia8 3:04.21

38.00 45.43 51.0149.77

HOKI-VA 12Hamed, Maddie9 3:20.02

44.64 51.91 48.8454.63

BSC-SE 12Palmatier, Lydia10 3:26.40

43.86 52.33 54.7455.47

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona1 6:26.85

34.38 38.19 39.8639.00

39.41 38.84 40.27 40.04

39.35 37.51

HOKI-VA 11Arms, Madelyn2 6:30.01

35.57 39.26 40.2540.15

39.96 40.17 40.55 39.62

39.60 34.88

HOKI-VA 12Angulo, Luciana3 6:44.77

36.86 41.91 40.8142.14

41.66 41.88 42.69 40.38

39.89 36.55

HOKI-VA 11White, Addie4 7:01.29

37.35 41.76 44.2443.15

43.86 43.38 44.17 43.10

41.62 38.66

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea5 7:05.18

36.95 40.22 43.0541.92

43.01 44.07 44.69 43.78

44.70 42.79

HOKI-VA 11Leighton, Jazzy6 7:41.33

42.08 46.22 46.0847.11

47.29 47.98 47.04 47.03

46.30 44.20

HOKI-VA 11Kruckow, Payton7 8:16.11

43.15 49.12 50.8349.71

51.51 52.47 51.69 50.58

50.89 46.16

HOKI-VA 12Hamed, Maddie8 8:58.74

47.24 53.65 56.0755.55

58.27 56.65 55.56 54.59

54.45 46.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Arms, Madelyn1 34.72

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli2 35.40

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona3 36.04

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea4 38.12

HOKI-VA 11Leighton, Jazzy5 39.33

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia6 40.65
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BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy7 41.46

HOKI-VA 12Hamed, Maddie8 44.31

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie9 48.11

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Arms, Madelyn1 1:15.17

36.92 38.25

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona2 1:15.43

36.92 38.51

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea3 1:17.46

38.44 39.02

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli4 1:17.84

37.43 40.41

HOKI-VA 11White, Addie5 1:21.06

39.62 41.44

HOKI-VA 12Angulo, Luciana6 1:22.54

41.01 41.53

HOKI-VA 11Leighton, Jazzy7 1:24.63

41.86 42.77

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy8 1:28.23

42.66 45.57

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia9 1:29.63

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran10 1:34.42

44.94 49.48

MHAC-NC 12Roberts, Emma11 1:37.06

1:39.02

BSC-SE 12Palmatier, Lydia12 1:40.38

1:42.43

HOKI-VA 12Hamed, Maddie13 1:42.75

49.62 53.13

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie14 1:44.73

51.57 53.16

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona1 40.40

HOKI-VA 11Leighton, Jazzy2 43.00

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli3 43.26

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia4 45.67

HOKI-VA 12Angulo, Luciana5 46.44

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie6 48.48

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea7 48.91

BSC-SE 12Palmatier, Lydia8 54.24

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona1 1:22.64

39.66 42.98

HOKI-VA 11Arms, Madelyn2 1:23.91

40.15 43.76

HOKI-VA 11Leighton, Jazzy3 1:33.80

44.32 49.48

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli4 1:33.85

43.31 50.54

HOKI-VA 11White, Addie5 1:34.16

44.85 49.31

HOKI-VA 12Angulo, Luciana6 1:37.63

46.68 50.95

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia7 1:38.00

46.70 51.30

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy8 1:38.90

47.69 51.21

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea9 1:40.47

47.37 53.10

HOKI-VA 11Kruckow, Payton10 1:46.73

49.05 57.68

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie11 1:47.67

50.26 57.41

BSC-SE 12Palmatier, Lydia12 1:56.40

54.26 1:02.14

HOKI-VA 12Hamed, Maddie13 2:05.73

59.46 1:06.27

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea1 34.43

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy2 40.84

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli3 41.59

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia4 43.11

HOKI-VA 11Leighton, Jazzy5 43.39

BSC-SE 12Palmatier, Lydia6 44.41

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie7 49.98

MHAC-NC 12Roberts, Emma8 50.83

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran9 51.11

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea1 1:16.15

35.13 41.02

HOKI-VA 12Angulo, Luciana2 1:28.24

40.77 47.47

HOKI-VA 11Arms, Madelyn3 1:29.00

39.95 49.05

HOKI-VA 11Leighton, Jazzy4 1:36.81

44.83 51.98

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli5 1:38.48

42.46 56.02

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy6 1:38.69

43.19 55.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona1 1:14.68

34.90 39.78

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli2 1:20.88

37.33 43.55

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea3 1:21.68

36.17 45.51

HOKI-VA 12Angulo, Luciana4 1:24.11

39.48 44.63

BSC-SE 12Woods, Olivia5 1:30.27

41.70 48.57

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy6 1:32.01

42.23 49.78

BSC-SE 12Palmatier, Lydia7 1:39.32

44.52 54.80

LASO-VA 11Evans, Maggie8 1:41.45

48.67 52.78

HOKI-VA 12Hamed, Maddie9 1:44.00

48.93 55.07

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 12Nichols, Fiona1 2:40.59

38.07 41.58 34.5846.36

HOKI-VA 11Kuhn, Ella Bea2 2:52.66

35.66 41.22 40.2155.57

BSC-SE 12Woodard, Lilli3 3:00.72

43.14 44.26 40.1353.19

BSC-SE 11Ridlehuber, Mary Fran4 3:36.42

52.30 55.34 47.191:01.59

BSC-SE 12Bear, Macy--- DQ

45.01 51.86 46.8757.21

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly1 27.34

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza2 27.61

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery3 27.70

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia4 28.73

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity5 29.41

MHAC-NC 13Carr, Ayla6 31.07

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen7 31.84

BSC-SE 14Connolly, Chelsea8 32.49

LASO-VA 13Street, Autumn9 35.09

BSC-SE 14Sims, Hera10 35.34

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly1 59.55

28.76 30.79

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia2 1:01.05

29.68 31.37

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza3 1:02.54

29.98 32.56

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity4 1:02.56

29.93 32.63

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela5 1:02.99

29.69 33.30

BSC-SE 14Connolly, Chelsea6 1:07.23

32.42 34.81

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Lizzy7 1:08.21

32.41 35.80

BSC-SE 14Sims, Hera8 1:23.14

37.20 45.94

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery--- SCR

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie--- SCR
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Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly1 2:15.40

32.15 36.76 32.3334.16

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia2 2:16.31

32.27 35.06 33.7535.23

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza3 2:22.86

32.94 36.90 35.7037.32

MHAC-NC 13Carr, Ayla4 2:30.32

32.37 36.85 41.3439.76

BSC-SE 14Connolly, Chelsea5 2:30.41

34.51 38.61 37.9839.31

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen6 2:34.36

34.00 38.96 40.3941.01

LASO-VA 13Street, Autumn7 3:06.10

41.65 48.65 47.3248.48

BSC-SE 14Sims, Hera8 3:12.72

42.10 49.41 48.9952.22

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia1 5:55.07

32.46 36.17 36.7636.45

36.77 36.59 36.33 35.82

35.26 32.46

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity2 6:31.27

34.11 38.17 40.0839.67

40.35 39.97 40.11 40.62

39.88 38.31

BSC-SE 14Connolly, Chelsea3 6:36.09

34.74 40.20 40.0939.95

40.98 40.31 40.53 41.44

39.65 38.20

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen4 6:44.93

34.81 39.86 41.5241.11

41.27 41.43 41.84 41.55

41.50 40.04

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn5 7:54.36

39.60 48.75 48.2948.09

50.29 48.83 50.45 48.09

48.72 43.25

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly1 1:05.48

31.51 33.97

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza2 1:06.36

32.05 34.31

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia3 1:08.64

34.63 34.01

BSC-SE 13Blackburn, Isabela4 1:12.21

34.83 37.38

BSC-SE 14Connolly, Chelsea5 1:20.79

40.02 40.77

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Lizzy6 1:22.97

40.50 42.47

BSC-SE 14Sims, Hera7 1:30.61

44.08 46.53

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie8 2:03.70

56.60 1:07.10

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia1 2:25.51

35.64 37.10 36.3236.45

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza2 2:26.80

33.84 37.33 37.0538.58

BSC-SE 14Connolly, Chelsea3 2:50.91

40.19 43.33 42.7844.61

BSC-SE 14Sims, Hera--- DQ

44.06 50.08 51.0153.94

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly1 1:16.01

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity2 1:18.84

37.39 41.45

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza3 1:22.89

38.43 44.46

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia4 1:24.43

40.46 43.97

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen5 1:27.32

42.43 44.89

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery6 1:28.36

41.45 46.91

MHAC-NC 13Carr, Ayla7 1:34.88

44.00 50.88

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia1 2:53.49

41.51 44.40 43.3344.25

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity2 2:54.78

39.43 44.47 41.7149.17

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza3 2:58.67

41.35 46.61 43.9446.77

FRST-SE 10Stocker, Cora4 2:59.42

39.55 46.62 45.6647.59

BSC-SE 14Connolly, Chelsea5 3:25.67

45.36 53.50 52.8453.97

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly1 1:09.97

32.55 37.42

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza2 1:11.25

32.87 38.38

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia3 1:14.09

35.11 38.98

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity4 1:18.05

35.01 43.04

BSC-SE 13Liang, Joleen5 1:21.12

38.09 43.03

BSC-SE 14Sims, Hera6 1:43.49

45.23 58.26

LASO-VA 13Street, Autumn--- DQ

46.65 58.19

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 13Shelley, Lilly1 2:29.62

33.67 36.26 34.4745.22

BSC-SE 13Momberger, Eliza2 2:32.22

31.43 37.31 36.2947.19

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia3 2:35.00

34.58 38.42 34.4947.51

UN-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity4 2:39.96

35.56 42.53 37.9243.95

BSC-SE 14Connolly, Chelsea5 2:51.56

42.48 42.59 36.0750.42

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Lizzy6 2:53.52

35.28 44.42 41.2752.55

BSC-SE 14Sims, Hera7 3:33.71

43.24 50.32 52.521:07.63

BSC-SE 13Perrault, Natalie--- DQ

56.23 1:09.34 57.691:05.48

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee1 25.24

MHAC-NC 17Jenkins, Grace2 25.34

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna3 26.26

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail4 26.44

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn5 26.61

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie6 26.89

MHAC-NC 17Hannah, Kate7 27.74

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia8 27.79

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake9 28.10

BSC-SE 16Angelopoulou, Zoe10 28.27

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah11 28.42

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh12 28.71

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily13 30.39

FRST-SE 16Stibler, Emma-Kate14 30.61

MHAC-NC 15Rice, Molly15 31.55

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 17Jenkins, Grace1 55.27

26.35 28.92

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna2 57.06

27.72 29.34

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee3 57.18

27.30 29.88

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie4 58.59

27.57 31.02

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn5 1:00.54

29.26 31.28

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake6 1:00.75

28.83 31.92

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh7 1:01.32

29.46 31.86
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(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free)

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah8 1:01.90

29.39 32.51

BSC-SE 16Angelopoulou, Zoe9 1:05.85

30.78 35.07

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily10 1:06.02

31.65 34.37

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr11 1:06.33

31.35 34.98

FRST-SE 16Stibler, Emma-Kate12 1:08.16

32.38 35.78

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn1 2:01.12

28.44 30.83 30.4731.38

MHAC-NC 17Jenkins, Grace2 2:01.91

27.58 30.67 31.7831.88

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna3 2:02.29

29.05 31.02 31.0231.20

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail4 2:05.59

28.80 31.72 32.5232.55

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia5 2:06.85

29.32 31.96 32.8832.69

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie6 2:10.47

29.59 32.84 34.0234.02

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee7 2:15.17

29.10 33.53 36.9035.64

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn8 2:15.64

30.33 34.05 34.6836.58

MHAC-NC 17Hannah, Kate9 2:15.97

31.78 34.46 34.2035.53

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily10 2:24.25

33.50 36.94 36.7637.05

MHAC-NC 15Rice, Molly11 2:33.82

35.15 39.01 39.0140.65

FRST-SE 16Stibler, Emma-Kate12 2:35.98

34.19 39.79 41.3040.70

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn1 5:26.22

29.67 32.43 33.2632.74

33.37 33.63 32.76 33.40

33.35 31.61

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna2 5:30.57

29.90 33.27 33.3932.89

33.35 33.50 33.59 34.01

34.00 32.67

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia3 5:36.62

30.51 33.53 33.7933.70

33.73 34.12 34.38 34.78

34.68 33.40

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie4 5:45.41

29.88 33.37 35.2235.04

35.16 35.45 35.76 35.43

35.60 34.50

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison5 5:55.06

32.31 35.58 35.9836.15

36.26 36.68 36.93 35.94

35.78 33.45

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh6 6:01.93

31.49 35.44 36.7236.61

37.15 37.57 37.28 37.42

36.81 35.44

MHAC-NC 17Hannah, Kate7 6:20.11

34.19 38.32 39.3438.78

39.21 39.36 38.96 39.04

37.28 35.63

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn8 6:21.12

32.25 36.12 38.1537.33

39.23 39.60 40.35 39.66

40.02 38.41

FRST-SE 16Stibler, Emma-Kate9 6:59.93

36.40 40.47 42.1542.41

42.62 43.32 44.07 43.70

42.97 41.82

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail1 1:00.36

29.85 30.51

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee2 1:03.78

31.15 32.63

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna3 1:05.10

32.07 33.03

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake4 1:05.59

31.37 34.22

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn5 1:06.93

32.81 34.12

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna6 1:08.80

33.68 35.12

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie7 1:10.27

33.62 36.65

BSC-SE 16Angelopoulou, Zoe8 1:10.33

33.65 36.68

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr9 1:20.12

38.48 41.64

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail1 2:10.37

30.88 32.59 33.5133.39

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee2 2:15.36

32.21 34.86 33.3434.95

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna3 2:16.41

33.08 34.81 33.9634.56

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn4 2:25.35

34.14 37.70 35.2938.22

BSC-SE 16Angelopoulou, Zoe5 2:28.14

32.15 39.61 37.4838.90

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia6 2:34.74

36.76 38.13 40.4739.38

FRST-SE 16Stibler, Emma-Kate7 3:06.33

43.98 46.73 47.5348.09

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna--- DQ

35.72 37.81 37.4738.26

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna1 1:14.91

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake2 1:15.56

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail3 1:15.89

BSC-SE 16Angelopoulou, Zoe4 1:20.43

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh5 1:23.28

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison6 1:23.78

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah7 1:23.96

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily8 1:28.80

42.31 46.49

FRST-SE 16Stibler, Emma-Kate9 1:31.90

42.23 49.67

MHAC-NC 15Rice, Molly10 1:34.24

44.76 49.48

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake1 2:41.09

36.38 41.13 41.6041.98

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna2 2:43.62

37.76 42.95 41.6141.30

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn3 2:48.12

38.65 43.03 43.9442.50

BSC-SE 16Angelopoulou, Zoe4 2:52.14

40.23 44.65 43.6443.62

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie5 2:54.89

39.24 45.58 45.7144.36

FRST-SE 16Stibler, Emma-Kate6 3:17.80

43.30 49.97 52.6151.92

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison--- DQ

40.76 45.04 45.0245.75

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 17Jenkins, Grace1 59.70

27.87 31.83

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee2 1:02.93

28.49 34.44

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie3 1:05.45

29.51 35.94

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn4 1:05.75

30.62 35.13

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn5 1:06.45

31.74 34.71

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison6 1:11.58

32.83 38.75

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna7 1:11.64

33.25 38.39

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh8 1:12.26

32.36 39.90
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Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn1 2:22.02

32.26 35.46 37.3236.98

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Anna2 2:29.10

33.65 37.69 38.7639.00

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia3 2:35.66

32.95 37.74 43.7441.23

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn4 2:41.73

34.30 41.18 42.1244.13

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Madison5 2:46.38

35.85 43.18 43.2844.07

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Adams, Abigail1 2:21.74

29.46 33.97 34.8143.50

MHAC-NC 17Jenkins, Grace2 2:22.10

29.62 35.61 33.4043.47

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna3 2:23.97

32.17 36.37 34.1941.24

BSC-SE 17Williams, Katelyn4 2:25.21

32.03 37.71 32.1243.35

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia5 2:25.48

30.53 36.91 32.8145.23

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake6 2:26.27

33.13 37.63 32.7842.73

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee7 2:26.90

29.77 37.46 32.8146.86

BSC-SE 15Ayres, Jolie8 2:27.41

30.61 37.59 32.9946.22

BSC-SE 16Angelopoulou, Zoe9 2:35.73

35.48 38.95 36.5244.78

FRST-SE 16Waits, Jocelyn10 2:35.90

32.20 39.30 36.7347.67

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Sarah11 2:36.33

34.50 41.80 35.1444.89

MHAC-NC 18Jenkins, Emily12 2:52.91

39.46 45.45 38.0749.93

MHAC-NC 24Gibbs-Barger, Zehr13 2:53.85

38.72 44.35 38.0852.70

FRST-SE 16Stibler, Emma-Kate14 2:59.32

39.41 48.83 40.1150.97

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 17.78

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett2 19.66

BSC-SE  6Brogan, Abraham3 21.19

BSC-SE  8Skinner, Evans4 27.66

FRST-SE  7Nichols, Ezekiel5 34.25

LASO-VA  6Tuggle, Holden--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 40.66

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett2 41.31

BSC-SE  8Skinner, Evans3 1:01.87

FRST-SE  7Nichols, Ezekiel4 1:15.77

LASO-VA  6Tuggle, Holden--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 1:28.80

41.71 47.09

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett2 1:42.54

47.17 55.37

FRST-SE  7Nichols, Ezekiel3 2:54.82

1:21.34 1:33.48

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 3:24.68

48.07 54.44 46.5055.67

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 22.09

BSC-SE  8Skinner, Evans2 28.61

FRST-SE  7Nichols, Ezekiel3 32.61

BSC-SE  6Brogan, Abraham--- DQ

LASO-VA  6Tuggle, Holden--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 47.12

FRST-SE  7Nichols, Ezekiel2 1:19.22

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett--- DQ

LASO-VA  6Tuggle, Holden--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 1:39.37

49.27 50.10

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett--- DQ

54.69

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett1 28.61

BSC-SE  6Brogan, Abraham2 29.45

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan--- DQ

LASO-VA  6Tuggle, Holden--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett1 47.09

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan2 54.39

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 1:54.11

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett1 26.78

LASO-VA  6Tuggle, Holden--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 1:06.99

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 1:46.27

50.68 55.59

BSC-SE  8Armentrout, Everett2 1:52.37

54.83 57.54

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham1 30.21

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua2 32.01

HOKI-VA  9White, Will3 32.55

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry4 37.11

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas5 38.15

HOKI-VA 10Parr, Jacob6 39.34

HOKI-VA 10Sanford, Ryan7 40.79

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sam8 44.52

HOKI-VA  9Witcher, Alex9 47.73

HOKI-VA  9Weithman, Andrew10 57.98

HOKI-VA  9Wallace, Manny11 1:02.38

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham1 1:07.61

32.41 35.20

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas2 1:20.83

38.74 42.09

HOKI-VA 10Sanford, Ryan3 1:26.60

41.07 45.53

HOKI-VA 10Parr, Jacob4 1:34.72

HOKI-VA  9Shi, Leo5 1:48.03

50.28 57.75

HOKI-VA  9Wallace, Manny6 1:51.15

50.47 1:00.68

BSC-SE  9Joseph, Vincent7 1:51.43

50.41 1:01.02

HOKI-VA  9Jin, Richard8 1:54.87

52.92 1:01.95

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sam9 1:54.94

52.66 1:02.28

HOKI-VA  9Weithman, Andrew10 2:02.39

57.09 1:05.30

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham1 2:32.11

34.76 39.69 37.8039.86

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua2 2:33.35

36.65 40.93 36.2139.56

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas3 2:56.17

39.23 47.22 43.5046.22

HOKI-VA 10Parr, Jacob4 3:20.19

42.65 52.64 49.1455.76
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(Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free)

HOKI-VA  9Shi, Leo5 3:50.30

51.94 1:01.54 55.961:00.86

HOKI-VA  9Jin, Richard6 4:10.28

54.82 3:15.46

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham1 6:43.16

34.98 39.34 41.8140.24

41.53 42.18 42.23 41.26

42.32 37.27

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua2 6:57.71

37.01 42.61 42.5442.42

43.41 43.10 41.79 41.96

41.61 41.26

HOKI-VA  9White, Will3 7:13.58

39.25 44.15 44.7944.63

45.24 44.23 44.95 43.74

43.15 39.45

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas4 7:14.74

39.76 44.50 45.5144.39

44.51 44.21 44.95 43.52

43.70 39.69

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham1 36.98

HOKI-VA 10Sanford, Ryan2 46.13

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas3 46.54

BSC-SE 10Melinsky, Josh4 49.11

BSC-SE  9Joseph, Vincent5 51.87

HOKI-VA  9Jin, Richard6 53.23

HOKI-VA  9Wallace, Manny7 55.08

HOKI-VA  9Shi, Leo8 55.91

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sam9 1:01.91

HOKI-VA  9Weithman, Andrew10 1:04.36

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham1 1:16.73

37.01 39.72

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua2 1:20.33

38.26 42.07

HOKI-VA  9White, Will3 1:27.49

42.84 44.65

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry4 1:34.12

46.12 48.00

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas5 1:35.31

47.73 47.58

HOKI-VA 10Parr, Jacob6 1:43.54

49.52 54.02

HOKI-VA 10Sanford, Ryan7 1:44.67

51.19 53.48

HOKI-VA  9Witcher, Alex8 2:03.78

1:01.55 1:02.23

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sam9 2:17.33

1:11.61 1:05.72

HOKI-VA  9Wallace, Manny--- DQ

56.69 1:10.42

HOKI-VA  9Weithman, Andrew--- DQ

1:12.67 1:24.98

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua1 37.15

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham2 42.39

HOKI-VA 10Parr, Jacob3 47.27

BSC-SE  9Joseph, Vincent4 49.51

HOKI-VA 10Sanford, Ryan5 50.80

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas6 51.71

HOKI-VA  9Jin, Richard7 56.75

HOKI-VA  9Shi, Leo*8 57.55

BSC-SE 10Melinsky, Josh*8 57.55

BSC-SE 10Jurdi, Sam--- DQ

HOKI-VA  9Wallace, Manny--- DQ

HOKI-VA  9Weithman, Andrew--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua1 1:22.05

37.87 44.18

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham2 1:27.68

41.28 46.40

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry3 1:46.52

50.21 56.31

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas4 1:46.82

51.28 55.54

HOKI-VA 10Sanford, Ryan5 2:02.33

59.28 1:03.05

HOKI-VA  9Witcher, Alex6 2:28.39

1:09.07 1:19.32

HOKI-VA  9Weithman, Andrew7 2:45.56

1:21.46 1:24.10

HOKI-VA  9Wallace, Manny8 2:50.29

1:21.03 1:29.26

HOKI-VA 10Parr, Jacob--- DQ

1:00.31 1:10.25

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham1 35.37

HOKI-VA  9White, Will2 42.96

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry3 50.57

HOKI-VA 10Sanford, Ryan4 52.92

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas5 54.04

HOKI-VA  9Wallace, Manny6 1:12.48

HOKI-VA  9Witcher, Alex--- DQ

HOKI-VA  9Weithman, Andrew--- DQ

HOKI-VA 10Parr, Jacob--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua1 1:20.94

36.88 44.06

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham2 1:23.38

38.12 45.26

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas3 2:03.22

57.34 1:05.88

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua1 1:15.10

36.28 38.82

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham2 1:15.95

35.89 40.06

HOKI-VA 10Sanford, Ryan3 1:37.10

46.25 50.85

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas4 1:40.95

49.80 51.15

HOKI-VA 10Parr, Jacob5 1:45.51

48.21 57.30

BSC-SE 10Melinsky, Josh6 1:48.74

53.33 55.41

HOKI-VA  9Shi, Leo7 1:55.60

58.76 56.84

HOKI-VA  9Weithman, Andrew8 2:23.89

1:12.70 1:11.19

HOKI-VA  9Jin, Richard--- DQ

HOKI-VA  9Wallace, Manny--- DQ

1:01.42 1:14.87

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 10Du, Abraham1 2:42.26

36.06 43.50 35.0747.63

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua2 2:42.89

36.11 43.33 36.8646.59

HOKI-VA  9White, Will3 3:14.09

46.67 47.00 38.881:01.54

HOKI-VA  9Clark, Lucas4 3:30.28

54.15 52.78 42.911:00.44

BSC-SE  9Liang, Jerry5 3:31.09

53.83 53.68 46.0257.56

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Grigg, Crosby1 27.37

HOKI-VA 11Morton, Zac2 29.69

HOKI-VA 12Hogan, Bennett3 30.21

FRST-SE 12Lanham, Mason4 31.11

BSC-SE 12Taylor, Chase5 31.88

HOKI-VA 12Witcher, Logan6 32.28

HOKI-VA 12Sheets, Ben7 32.95

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson8 35.00

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac9 37.16

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage10 37.75

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew11 40.42

HOKI-VA 11Foutz, Bryce12 42.72

BSC-SE 11Kitzmiller, Nate--- NS

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan--- NS

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar--- NS
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 12Hogan, Bennett1 1:08.44

32.85 35.59

HOKI-VA 12Sheets, Ben2 1:11.25

33.70 37.55

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar3 1:13.74

35.26 38.48

BSC-SE 12Taylor, Chase4 1:15.40

35.30 40.10

HOKI-VA 11Chilcote, Eli5 1:16.32

36.31 40.01

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan6 1:21.92

38.78 43.14

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew7 1:27.27

44.65 42.62

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage8 1:28.72

41.41 47.31

FRST-SE 12Lanham, Mason--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Grigg, Crosby1 2:12.76

31.84 33.77 33.3033.85

HOKI-VA 12Hogan, Bennett2 2:29.31

32.84 37.94 37.9340.60

HOKI-VA 12Anderson, Matthew3 2:34.53

35.68 39.78 38.8040.27

HOKI-VA 12Sheets, Ben4 2:35.53

34.80 39.97 39.0141.75

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar5 2:42.37

36.15 42.35 41.8042.07

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac6 2:58.11

41.13 44.94 46.1545.89

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan7 3:00.24

42.24 46.67 43.6747.66

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew8 3:13.19

47.41 49.07 46.2150.50

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage9 3:18.29

43.33 51.03 51.4752.46

FRST-SE 12Lanham, Mason--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Grigg, Crosby1 6:04.70

32.57 37.88 38.0438.40

37.43 35.87 37.19 37.63

36.48 33.21

HOKI-VA 11Morton, Zac2 6:38.80

36.04 39.17 41.0239.89

41.46 40.14 40.83 41.27

41.96 37.02

HOKI-VA 12Hogan, Bennett3 6:47.57

36.12 41.80 41.5840.11

41.95 1:25.90 43.27 41.42

35.54

HOKI-VA 12Anderson, Matthew4 6:50.74

35.99 40.85 42.2842.11

43.28 42.29 41.95 41.51

40.37 40.11

HOKI-VA 12Sheets, Ben5 7:00.01

36.29 40.99 43.2242.23

43.24 43.97 44.14 43.37

42.24 40.32

FRST-SE 12Lanham, Mason6 7:19.99

37.30 42.48 45.7044.37

46.37 45.81 45.51 45.98

45.54 40.93

HOKI-VA 11Chilcote, Eli7 7:22.40

37.13 44.10 46.4345.86

46.10 46.13 47.12 46.26

43.97 39.30

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac8 7:59.84

39.82 44.38 1:36.1746.53

46.42 46.80 47.11 46.10

43.77 22.74

HOKI-VA 11Foutz, Bryce9 10:04.72

49.37 1:00.54 1:04.731:03.46

1:03.78 1:05.02 1:03.59 1:04.39

58.07 51.77

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Taylor, Chase1 37.02

HOKI-VA 11Chilcote, Eli2 40.62

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar3 41.10

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac4 43.44

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew5 43.87

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage--- DQ

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan--- DQ

FRST-SE 12Lanham, Mason--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 12Hogan, Bennett1 1:16.68

36.75 39.93

HOKI-VA 12Sheets, Ben2 1:17.10

37.82 39.28

HOKI-VA 12Anderson, Matthew3 1:17.71

38.13 39.58

BSC-SE 12Taylor, Chase4 1:21.14

38.10 43.04

FRST-SE 12Lanham, Mason5 1:25.23

39.83 45.40

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan6 1:25.63

41.56 44.07

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar7 1:27.02

42.85 44.17

HOKI-VA 11Chilcote, Eli8 1:28.88

42.78 46.10

HOKI-VA 12Witcher, Logan9 1:31.96

44.95 47.01

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew10 1:34.10

46.78 47.32

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah11 1:35.78

48.40 47.38

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac12 1:36.43

47.73 48.70

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson13 1:39.48

48.73 50.75

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage14 1:44.58

49.54 55.04

HOKI-VA 11Foutz, Bryce15 2:07.13

57.90 1:09.23

BSC-SE 11Kitzmiller, Nate--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Grigg, Crosby1 36.39

HOKI-VA 12Hogan, Bennett2 45.79

HOKI-VA 11Chilcote, Eli3 45.93

BSC-SE 12Taylor, Chase4 47.09

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac5 47.27

HOKI-VA 12Anderson, Matthew6 48.83

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan7 49.51

HOKI-VA 12Sheets, Ben8 52.07

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage9 56.75

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew10 1:00.97

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Grigg, Crosby1 1:16.76

36.24 40.52

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah2 1:33.39

42.74 50.65

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar3 1:33.67

44.21 49.46

HOKI-VA 12Hogan, Bennett4 1:37.31

44.67 52.64

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson5 1:37.88

45.58 52.30

HOKI-VA 12Anderson, Matthew6 1:41.76

48.97 52.79

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan7 1:42.29

47.81 54.48

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac8 1:42.64

48.11 54.53

HOKI-VA 11Chilcote, Eli9 1:44.76

48.59 56.17

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew10 2:12.00

1:04.12 1:07.88

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage--- DQ

51.75 1:03.55

HOKI-VA 11Foutz, Bryce--- DQ

1:31.08 1:39.84

HOKI-VA 11Morton, Zac--- DQ

45.90 48.50

HOKI-VA 12Witcher, Logan--- DQ

53.89 1:00.86
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Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Morton, Zac1 32.03

BSC-SE 12Taylor, Chase2 40.76

HOKI-VA 11Chilcote, Eli3 42.48

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar4 43.01

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah5 43.54

LASO-VA 11Street, Emerson6 44.58

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan7 45.20

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage8 46.99

HOKI-VA 12Witcher, Logan9 48.31

HOKI-VA 11Foutz, Bryce10 1:07.86

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac--- DQ

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Grigg, Crosby1 1:10.47

33.09 37.38

HOKI-VA 12Anderson, Matthew2 1:16.98

36.36 40.62

HOKI-VA 12Sheets, Ben3 1:25.25

38.25 47.00

HOKI-VA 12Hogan, Bennett4 1:29.61

38.98 50.63

HOKI-VA 11Chilcote, Eli5 1:34.06

40.67 53.39

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar1 1:25.20

39.67 45.53

BSC-SE 12Taylor, Chase2 1:25.79

39.98 45.81

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew3 1:40.73

48.64 52.09

BSC-SE 11Chandler, Gage--- DQ

47.73 53.62

HOKI-VA 12Haak, Isaac--- DQ

45.31 48.29

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan--- DQ

43.70 47.36

FRST-SE 12Lanham, Mason--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOKI-VA 11Grigg, Crosby1 2:34.66

32.37 40.21 35.0647.02

HOKI-VA 12Anderson, Matthew2 2:56.42

38.18 42.25 38.7857.21

BSC-SE 11Burke, Skylar3 3:04.18

43.69 46.60 40.1853.71

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah4 3:09.69

42.16 51.03 43.2853.22

BSC-SE 12Lavoie, Nathan5 3:11.40

47.64 44.88 43.3755.51

FRST-SE 12Lanham, Mason6 3:18.54

45.03 47.47 45.211:00.83

HOKI-VA 12Witcher, Logan7 3:26.07

48.34 49.01 44.291:04.43

HOKI-VA 11Hubble, Andrew--- DQ

55.79 51.82 46.051:10.02

 
Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor1 24.90

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan2 25.81

XCEL-SE 14Downes, Camden3 26.41

FRST-SE 14Worley, CJ4 28.03

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua5 28.95

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton6 29.15

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett7 29.20

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter8 29.64

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary9 32.72

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Marten--- NS

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Fisher--- NS

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor1 53.65

25.98 27.67

XCEL-SE 14Downes, Camden2 57.33

27.46 29.87

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan3 59.64

28.16 31.48

FRST-SE 14Worley, CJ4 59.69

28.64 31.05

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett5 1:03.20

30.87 32.33

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton6 1:05.24

31.20 34.04

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua7 1:06.21

29.86 36.35

BSC-SE 13Elkins, Noah8 1:14.12

33.62 40.50

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary9 1:15.30

34.26 41.04

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Fisher10 1:40.48

46.24 54.24

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Marten--- DQ

50.86 1:00.65

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor1 1:58.98

27.29 30.02 30.7730.90

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan2 2:10.24

29.23 34.22 32.7634.03

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua3 2:16.00

30.52 34.94 35.0635.48

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David4 2:16.04

32.20 35.62 34.2933.93

FRST-SE 14Worley, CJ5 2:19.74

31.26 36.34 34.6937.45

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett6 2:20.08

32.60 36.17 34.5336.78

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton7 2:29.84

32.17 37.18 40.3040.19

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter8 2:42.25

1:16.81 1:25.59

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Marten--- NS

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Fisher--- NS

 
Boys 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor1 5:17.67

27.77 30.51 32.1331.31

32.31 32.52 32.84 33.19

32.81 32.28

XCEL-SE 14Downes, Camden2 5:22.74

28.67 31.73 33.0932.55

33.17 32.64 33.43 32.95

32.63 31.88

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan3 5:38.51

28.98 33.40 35.3234.41

34.92 34.14 35.49 34.61

34.66 32.58

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua4 5:54.79

31.49 35.44 35.5735.46

35.75 35.72 36.16 37.56

35.94 35.70

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David5 6:13.89

33.45 37.37 38.1137.75

38.39 37.90 38.90 38.36

37.34 36.32

FRST-SE 14Worley, CJ6 6:14.88

33.31 36.88 37.4538.26

39.47 39.61 39.61 39.87

37.38 33.04

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett7 6:29.04

34.06 39.20 40.8639.50

41.05 40.47 40.05 40.78

38.54 34.53

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor1 1:07.91

33.96 33.95

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David2 1:08.26

33.52 34.74

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan3 1:09.45

17.82 51.63

FRST-SE 14Worley, CJ4 1:11.12

34.82 36.30

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua5 1:15.38

37.21 38.17

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett6 1:15.95

37.54 38.41

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton7 1:20.34

BSC-SE 13Elkins, Noah8 1:29.82

41.60 48.22

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Fisher9 1:47.46

50.81 56.65

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Marten10 1:55.29
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Boys 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David1 2:24.21

34.32 36.96 36.4136.52

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan2 2:34.54

35.51 39.75 38.9540.33

FRST-SE 14Worley, CJ3 2:36.02

35.60 38.67 40.0841.67

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton4 2:40.01

37.02 2:03.79 17.69

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett5 2:41.84

38.15 41.20 40.5641.93

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter6 3:04.19

2:13.97 50.15 0.07

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Downes, Camden1 1:08.99

32.30 36.69

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor2 1:11.96

33.91 38.05

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary3 1:20.01

37.60 42.41

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David4 1:20.75

37.73 43.02

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton5 1:22.77

38.31 44.46

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter6 1:24.18

39.32 44.86

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua7 1:26.79

40.34 46.45

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Marten--- NS

BSC-SE 14Wallace, Fisher--- NS

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Downes, Camden1 2:27.49

32.40 37.77 38.5138.81

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor2 2:42.51

36.24 40.98 42.6042.69

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary3 2:55.16

40.27 45.41 42.9046.58

FRST-SE 10Nichols, Joshua4 2:57.21

41.04 45.77 44.9045.50

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton5 2:57.47

39.41 45.53 44.8147.72

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David6 2:59.36

39.83 46.61 45.8147.11

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Downes, Camden1 1:05.95

29.37 36.58

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan2 1:06.78

30.14 36.64

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor3 1:07.23

30.76 36.47

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David4 1:10.06

32.25 37.81

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary5 1:15.86

35.42 40.44

FRST-SE 14Worley, CJ6 1:19.34

35.61 43.73

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua7 1:22.14

35.30 46.84

BSC-SE 14Shew, Carter8 1:31.81

40.87 50.94

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton9 1:32.93

39.03 53.90

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan1 2:36.16

32.91 40.29 41.4441.52

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David2 2:45.18

35.10 42.41 43.7743.90

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua--- DQ

35.13 46.24 44.6247.49

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Downes, Camden1 2:16.42

29.20 36.58 32.7637.88

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor2 2:20.87

32.35 36.71 30.0841.73

FRST-SE 14Worley, CJ3 2:38.40

34.69 40.24 35.3248.15

BSC-SE 13Lassiter, Britton4 2:41.22

38.48 42.90 34.5545.29

BSC-SE 14Linn, Beckett5 2:41.62

35.90 40.90 34.9749.85

BSC-SE 13Slap, Joshua6 2:50.22

34.95 45.36 39.9050.01

LASO-VA 14Morris, Zachary7 3:01.28

35.74 50.08 44.9750.49

FRST-SE 14Nichols, David--- DQ

32.76 38.49 35.4747.74

FRST-SE 14Pessemier, Ethan--- DQ

32.61 41.26 32.7857.31

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew1 23.37

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan2 23.68

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer3 25.39

FRST-SE 16Lanham, Braden4 25.62

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah5 27.01

FRST-SE 19Lanham, David6 27.11

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan7 27.50

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin8 27.94

FRST-SE 16Sanchez, Adan9 28.07

FRST-SE 16Reese, Casey10 31.08

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf11 32.58

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan12 38.76

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 51.00

24.90 26.10

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew2 51.65

25.02 26.63

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt3 51.94

25.07 26.87

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet4 56.12

27.66 28.46

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer5 56.53

27.34 29.19

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah6 56.69

27.46 29.23

BSC-SE 15Zagolin, Arthur7 59.69

28.27 31.42

FRST-SE 19Lanham, David8 1:01.24

28.34 32.90

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin9 1:01.89

29.46 32.43

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan10 1:02.22

29.68 32.54

FRST-SE 16Sanchez, Adan11 1:04.14

30.47 33.67

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan12 1:12.55

33.62 38.93

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf*13 1:14.93

35.74 39.19

FRST-SE 16Reese, Casey*13 1:14.93

35.28 39.65

FRST-SE 16Lanham, Braden--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 1:51.18

25.69 28.62 27.4829.39

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew2 1:57.93

26.54 29.58 30.7631.05

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah3 2:05.73

28.73 31.68 32.2333.09

FRST-SE 16Lanham, Braden4 2:11.59

27.44 32.00 36.0936.06

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer5 2:13.11

29.11 33.80 33.7736.43

FRST-SE 19Lanham, David6 2:18.36

30.10 35.04 36.6536.57

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan7 2:20.20

30.87 35.41 36.4637.46

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan8 2:33.59

33.81 39.45 37.3742.96

FRST-SE 16Reese, Casey9 2:33.83

33.90 38.96 38.4242.55

FRST-SE 16Sanchez, Adan10 2:49.11

33.02 38.15 15.191:22.75

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf11 2:51.89

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin--- DQ

31.32 36.36 32.4236.32
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Results
 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew1 5:22.84

28.77 31.72 32.9132.73

33.08 33.56 33.42 32.66

32.66 31.33

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah2 5:31.02

29.52 32.95 34.0633.65

33.75 33.84 34.07 34.11

33.73 31.34

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin3 6:15.57

32.32 37.73 39.4738.71

38.69 37.99 38.38 37.85

37.38 37.05

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer4 6:17.07

30.41 34.05 38.6037.50

40.23 39.96 40.73 39.47

40.04 36.08

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan5 6:28.90

32.94 37.26 39.5839.02

40.63 41.51 41.25 40.89

40.82 35.00

FRST-SE 16Sanchez, Adan6 7:12.22

36.15 40.62 43.4641.51

43.61 42.54 42.04 1:28.43

38.00 15.86

FRST-SE 16Reese, Casey7 7:23.73

35.41 40.90 45.5944.73

47.13 46.44 46.32 47.08

47.00 43.13

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf8 7:31.24

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan9 7:35.09

35.90 41.50 43.3242.94

42.90 42.91 43.59 44.48

1:20.21 37.34

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 56.78

27.96 28.82

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer2 1:03.10

31.36 31.74

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah3 1:04.05

31.74 32.31

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew4 1:05.62

31.57 34.05

FRST-SE 19Lanham, David5 1:06.48

31.63 34.85

BSC-SE 15Zagolin, Arthur6 1:07.80

32.98 34.82

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet7 1:10.13

34.19 35.94

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan8 1:11.34

34.46 36.88

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin9 1:13.10

35.42 37.68

FRST-SE 16Sanchez, Adan10 1:19.83

39.43 40.40

FRST-SE 16Reese, Casey11 1:22.20

40.30 41.90

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan12 1:25.09

40.99 44.10

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf--- DQ

FRST-SE 16Lanham, Braden--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 2:01.51

28.05 30.51 30.6832.27

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah2 2:19.35

34.08 36.09 33.1636.02

FRST-SE 19Lanham, David3 2:32.72

34.19 37.25 41.6739.61

FRST-SE 16Lanham, Braden4 2:33.63

33.62 37.10 42.6940.22

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin5 2:38.89

38.23 40.69 38.4741.50

FRST-SE 16Sanchez, Adan6 3:00.50

40.68 44.60 47.2347.99

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan7 3:10.93

41.66 51.55 46.1951.53

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew--- DQ

31.71 34.71 34.9635.95

FRST-SE 16Reese, Casey--- DQ

1:24.68 46.36 16.4546.31

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRST-SE 19Lanham, David1 1:19.59

37.11 42.48

FRST-SE 16Lanham, Braden2 1:19.89

36.47 43.42

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Zagolin, Arthur1 2:40.70

36.26 41.06 41.5841.80

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet2 2:46.96

38.75 42.09 42.9243.20

FRST-SE 19Lanham, David3 2:58.12

38.09 45.18 47.4347.42

FRST-SE 16Lanham, Braden--- NS

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 57.54

27.51 30.03

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew2 58.43

27.54 30.89

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer3 1:02.49

28.34 34.15

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin4 1:11.85

31.98 39.87

FRST-SE 16Reese, Casey5 1:15.61

33.83 41.78

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan6 1:17.21

34.10 43.11

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf7 1:41.11

46.59 54.52

FRST-SE 16Sanchez, Adan--- DQ

35.27 44.77

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt1 2:06.12

27.84 32.00 33.4932.79

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew2 2:17.09

29.96 35.27 35.0436.82

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet3 2:17.33

30.10 35.08 35.7036.45

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan4 3:15.00

40.88 50.26 50.2853.58

FRST-SE 16Reese, Casey5 3:26.59

35.42 45.72 1:08.9756.48

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 17Roszel, Morgan1 2:05.60

27.71 31.22 27.8238.85

FRST-SE 18Pessemier, Andrew2 2:19.18

29.74 37.64 30.4241.38

BSC-SE 15Zagolin, Arthur3 2:21.17

29.29 36.13 33.5142.24

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet4 2:24.36

29.71 39.31 31.0844.26

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Elijah5 2:25.30

32.15 36.18 32.6044.37

LASO-VA 16Jennings, Sawyer6 2:27.76

30.04 36.75 35.8245.15

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yasin7 2:39.36

32.69 41.26 35.6949.72

FRST-SE 15Reese, Nolan8 3:09.78

38.79 39.05

BSC-SE 15Shams, Yusuf9 3:10.26

48.30 47.11 41.1353.72

FRST-SE 16Sanchez, Adan--- DQ

35.10 46.17 41.0156.45

FRST-SE 16Lanham, Braden--- NS

LASO-VA 17Veselik, Ethan--- SCR


